ougoedgbouooog

gooo goobobeddooooonod
goog gooo@oyooog
0o 1.00/0C
oo go:ot
U U :DS6000K
0 0 :50
gogg goooooooossy
gooo 17765131837
O00dn

J0000e000o00nDdd|DbSse000K

oogeooooboooooooboobooooboooboobooobooboooDbooog
gobbobbbodoooobbobbboddogooboobbooooooboboobbouoooad
gudoubobbboooouobobobbogoooubbbbooouobbbbouooobobbobon
goooo
gobbobbuMdiogLrLebsgbooobbooggoagobooossggduoboebbboooooon
go7moobooonoodoobbbbi0ooouobDbbDT20x 480x 6lommOd DO OO OO0
001800

gobobobobouooognnhnDhi1res131837.

ekwh 0o oogd

gg SADEN/O O

HEN DS6000K

00 (Hz) 50




0000 (KW)

0000 (KW)

0 (V)

00 (A)

0d

goo

0000 (L)

Oooooo(@o)

700000 (dBA)

0ooOo (V/A)

00 (AH)

gooo

godad

gooo

oooo(@o)

gooo

00 (CC)

5.5

220

27.5

2x 16A

LED3

14

5.6

79

12/8.3

30

gd

CD500

12

oogo/oon

456



goog CD-15W-40

0000 (L) 1.65
0000
0000 AL6
oooo 0.9
00o0o0oo 00
0000
00 (Kg) 118
00 (Kg) 122
0000 O0*0*0 (mm) 720x 480% 610mm
O0og 17765131837
Ooooooo

goooobood
1ngdgoooobobboooooooboobo

0ppooodgoooobooboddooooobooobbodooooobobobbboooouoo
oo

guoooooood

oo oooobobboooouobobbouoooooon



0o bbbodooobb b bbb b bbb UUL B
gooooood

gooooood

ingdgooobooobooboooooouboobbodooooooobbboooooobLboboDbo
goooood

guooooon
1noggouobobooooooouoon
000000 gobobbbuogo

bbb bbodooUobb bbb b bbb UUUL B
gobobobboooooobboobobod

gobobobobbooooooboboobod

goboobbooooad

goooobood

gobooboooad

OO0000D0OO17765131837

gobboobbooooooobobbood

000000 DO 0O 3378844018@qg.com

OO00000O0OQQ3378844018

gobobobboooooobbobboddassy

gobobobboooodoooooobon

gobbobbooooooobobobbooooad

gobbobbodd200000
gobobobbboogooobobobbodooooboobboboooooooboobo
gobobobbbooggoooboboobbbdoooooboboobbooooooonobo
gobobbboooooobobbbdoooooboobbboooooobboobobboooad
gobobobobbooooooobbobbbodoogoob bbb bDbDbbbooUood
gobobbboooooobobbbdoooooboobbboooooobboobobboooad

guodobbbbgoooooobbouooooobobboog o

guoduobbbtogogguobbboooouobbbboooouoboobobog



guooubbbuogooobbuoooobbbboooobbbbouooao

guooubbbuogooobbuoooobbbboooobbbbouooao

guodubobboooooboobbogooooon


http://www.tcpdf.org

